An NRA Gold Medal
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Next Best Scores
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Kynoch, J

Jeffery, R
Wahid, A
Lamb, D
Glaister, C
Thomas, N
Rennick, C

HM Queen’'s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

Running Deer Unlimiteds - First week 14/15 July 2022
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Total

82

79
76
73
71
60
51



